
Eredménylista / Results 2017
Hungarian gents gross
Place Name Nat 1st 2nd 3rd Total

       

1 Zilahy Csaba HUN 77 80 77 234

2 Meznerics Gergely HUN 77 77 81 235

3 Krämer András HUN 79 81 80 240

4 Horvath Joseph HUN 82 77 86 245

5 Dr.Bohács Zsolt HUN 79 83 85 247

6 Hadfi Dániel HUN 84 86 84 254

7 Bibity Zsolt HUN 83 81 90 254

8 Dr. Horváth Péter HUN 84 83 89 256

9 Kokol Ferenc HUN 83 88 88 259

10 Koller György HUN 84 86 90 260

11 Dr. Csepregi László HUN 85 92 87 264

12 Szalay Attila HUN 87 85 92 264

13 Töröcsik Attila HUN 94 91 87 272



14 Gürtler Miklós HUN 89 90 94 273

15 Sátori Ferenc HUN 90 97 87 274

16 Koppány Krisztián HUN 95 86 93 274

17 Dr. Bognár László HUN 92 91 93 276

18 I. Nagy Csaba HUN 92 88 100 280

19 Molnár Mihály HUN 90 89 102 281

20 Bakonyi Zoltán HUN 99 91 92 282

21 Iván György HUN 94 89 101 284

22 Hegyi J. Attila HUN 91 92 105 288

23 Vargha András HUN 95 97 97 289

24 Csepregi Csegő HUN 98 99 105 302

25 Rozman Péter HUN 100 104 100 304

26 Jónás Balázs HUN 106 107 93 306

27 B. Kiss Gergely HUN 99 101 108 308

28 Rákóczy Kiss Richárd HUN 102 101 108 311



29 Gellér Róbert HUN 96 112 107 315

30 Nemes Attila HUN 113 101 102 316

31 Rapavi László HUN 106 103 113 322

32 Uhrin Attila HUN 106 108 109 323

33 Kürti Péter HUN 113 99 114 326

34 Horváth György HUN 105 113 111 329

35 Dr. Nagy Rajmund HUN 112 118 105 335

-- Baldauf László HUN 77 82 - NR

-- Cseh-Németh István HUN 94 109 - NR

-- Duska Sándor HUN 96 100 - NR

-- Magyar Krisztián HUN 86 91 - NS

-- Dr.Karvász Tamás HUN 91 93 - NR

-- Baranyi Tamás HUN 104 114 - NR

-- Lajos Gyula HUN 88 94 - NR

-- Rózsavölgyi János HUN 92 96 - NR

-- ifj. Kulcsár Tibor HUN 95 105 - NR



-- Csíkos Attila HUN 90 87 - NS

-- Huszti György HUN 93 93 - NR

-- Bernhardt Tibor HUN 87 92 - NR

-- Dóka Ágoston HUN 96 101 - NR

-- Gulyás Gyula HUN 99 100 - NR

-- Rádonyi Kristóf HUN 92 98 - NR

-- III. Tóth Gábor HUN 101 95 - NS

-- Kővári István HUN 95 90 - NR

-- Jagadics Árpád HUN 105 107 - NR

-- Sándor Lajos HUN 98 97 - NR

-- Malatyinszki Tamás HUN 93 102 - NR

Hungarian ladies gross
Place Player's name Nat 1st 2nd 3rd Tot

       

1 Kecskés Kornélia HUN 95 94 97 286

2 Oravecz Orsolya HUN 102 111 97 310



3 Dr. Erdei Éva HUN 108 103 106 317

4 Luu Thi Thu Huong HUN 109 106 106 321

International gross
Place Player's name Nat 1st 2nd 3rd Total

       

1 Prem Franz AUT 79 80 71 230

2 Phillip Rietema USA 77 75 79 231

3 Vucemil Zeljko CRO 82 76 73 231

4 Clement Fritz AUT 78 77 78 233

5 Zilahy Csaba HUN 77 80 77 234

6 Afgan Emir SLO 83 77 75 235

7 Meznerics Gergely HUN 77 77 81 235

8 Musura Mladen CRO 75 80 81 236

9 Ordnung Mikulas ENG 81 76 80 237

10 Tanser John HUN 78 80 81 239



11 Krämer András CRO 79 81 80 240

12 Simunovic Ivica GER 79 82 82 243

13 Müller Ralph HUN 81 82 80 243

14 Horvath Joseph AUT 82 77 86 245

15 Rautnig Dieter HUN 83 75 88 246

16 Dr.Bohács Zsolt HUN 79 83 85 247

17 Holub Martin HUN 86 81 81 248

18 Hadfi Dániel HUN 84 86 84 254

19 Bibity Zsolt AUT 83 81 90 254

20 Rancak Tomas HUN 87 86 82 255

21 Dr. Horváth Péter HUN 84 83 89 256

22 Angkawidijaja Tino HUN 88 84 87 259

23 Kokol Ferenc HUN 83 88 88 259

24 Koller György AUT 84 86 90 260

25 Dr. Csepregi László HUN 85 92 87 264

26 Szalay Attila HUN 87 85 92 264



27 Mühl Günter HUN 85 86 94 265

28 Töröcsik Attila HUN 94 91 87 272

29 Gürtler Miklós HUN 89 90 94 273

30 Sátori Ferenc HUN 90 97 87 274

31 Koppány Krisztián HUN 95 86 93 274

32 Dr. Bognár László HUN 92 91 93 276

33 I. Nagy Csaba HUN 92 88 100 280

34 Molnár Mihály HUN 90 89 102 281

35 Bakonyi Zoltán HUN 99 91 92 282

36 Iván György HUN 94 89 101 284

37 Kecskés Kornélia CRO 95 94 97 286

38 Hegyi J. Attila HUN 91 92 105 288

39 Vargha András HUN 95 97 97 289

40 Vucemil Marija HUN 92 98 103 293

41 Csepregi Csegő HUN 98 99 105 302



42 Rozman Péter HUN 100 104 100 304

43 Jónás Balázs HUN 106 107 93 306

44 B. Kiss Gergely HUN 99 101 108 308

45 Oravecz Orsolya HUN 102 111 97 310

46 Rákóczy Kiss Richárd HUN 102 101 108 311

47 Gellér Róbert HUN 96 112 107 315

48 Nemes Attila HUN 113 101 102 316

49 Dr. Erdei Éva HUN 108 103 106 317

50 Luu Thi Thu Huong HUN 109 106 106 321

51 Rapavi László HUN 106 103 113 322

52 Uhrin Attila HUN 106 108 109 323

53 Kürti Péter HUN 113 99 114 326

54 Horváth György HUN 105 113 111 329

55 Dr. Nagy Rajmund HUN 112 118 105 335

-- Baldauf László HUN 77 82 - NR

-- Cseh-Németh István HUN 94 109 - NR



-- Duska Sándor HUN 96 100 - NR

-- Magyar Krisztián VIE 86 91 - NS

-- Dr.Karvász Tamás HUN 91 93 - NR

-- Baranyi Tamás HUN 104 114 - NR

-- Vuong Hoang Huyen HUN 90 86 - NR

-- Lajos Gyula HUN 88 94 - NR

-- Rózsavölgyi János SER 92 96 - NR

-- ifj. Kulcsár Tibor SER 95 105 - NR

-- Csíkos Attila SER 90 87 - NS

-- Curcic Dejan SER 94 95 - NS

-- Grcic Vlado FRA 79 86 - NR

-- Ivanovic Miroslav AUT 88 92 - NS

-- Kovacevica Srdan HUN 96 98 - NS

-- Lainovic Slobodan AUT 94 93 - NR

-- M.Soitel Jerome HUN 86 86 - NR



-- Palkovljevic Bosko HUN 94 83 - NR

-- Prentner-Sieghard Karl-HeinzHUN 97 90 - NR

-- Huszti György HUN 93 93 - NR

-- Stockinger Serge HUN 91 86 - NR

-- Bernhardt Tibor CRO 87 92 - NR

-- Dóka Ágoston HUN 96 101 - NR

-- Gulyás Gyula CRO 99 100 - NR

-- Rádonyi Kristóf CRO 92 98 - NR

-- III. Tóth Gábor VIE 101 95 - NS

-- Banovic Nina HUN 91 93 - NR

-- Kővári István HUN 95 90 - NR

-- II. Banovic Drago HUN 95 96 - NR

-- Kalinic Ivan BE 93 91 - NR

-- Hoang Thu Dung 98 95 - NR

-- Jagadics Árpád 105 107 - NR

-- Sándor Lajos 98 97 - NR



-- Malatyinszki Tamás 93 102 - NR

-- Steensels Bruno 77 79 - NR


